
TOTALI / MEDIE

LEGGE 18.06.2009  N.69  (Art. 21)
Tassi di assenza e presenza del personale dipendente

 Società  Periodo

TOTALE
DIPENDENTI

GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

% GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

% GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

MESE DI
RIFERIMENTO

000001 CO.SVI.G. SCRL      LUGLIO    2018 - SETTEMBRE 2018

  49  

  49  

  50  

LUGLIO   

AGOSTO   

SETTEMBRE

  203 

  302 

  287 

 19,06

 28,65

 28,84

  862 

  752 

  708 

   80,94

   71,35

   71,16

  148   792  25,43   2322  74,57


